MARCA

GILERA

PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO
PIAGGIO

AMMORTIZZATORE YSS C/REGOL. NRG 50 POWER

Easy Moving

Zip 2T

Zip 2T Cat.

Zip Base FD DT

Zip Base TT

Zip Fast Rider

Zip Fast Rider Rst

Zip Rst - Zip Rst Disco

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

ANNI
1995 - 1996
2008 - 2010
2000 - 2007
1992 - 1995
1992 - 1995
1993 - 1994
1996 - 1997
1996 - 1999

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

610322M
610322M
610322M
610322M
610322M
610322M
610322M




